

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 115 of 2022

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Dr. Rajendra Prasad Ravidas & others.

21.06.2022	Mr. Adil Minhaj, Govt. Advocate for the State / appellant. Mr. Ajay Kumar Dwivedi, counsel for respondents No. 2 & 3. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to respondent No. 1 on payment of process fee within a week. List it thereafter. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
D/-	