



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 115 of 2022

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD RAVIDAS

Order Sheet

17/12/2025	Shri Ratan Pusty, Govt. Advocate for the State/appellant. None for the respondents, though served. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	